
LOT 2 BLOCK 10 FOREST HILLS S/D 

847-1622, 878-2515, WD 1337-2105

CASON EVANGELINE/CASON KELSEY
570 SE SUNFLOWER PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-07762-202

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

5417.0600 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

01/22/2026 TP 0.29 12,632 0 0 12,632

STANDARD
1

201,160
1,716
12,632

215,508
0

215,508
0

215,508
215,508
202,876

12,632

1553/698 10/31/2025 WD Q I 01 264,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARMENTEROS PEDRO VAZQ

CASON EVANGELINE

1524/2679 10/07/2024 WD Q V 01 25,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLOW RYDERWOOD, LLC

ARMENTEROS PEDRO VA
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HX Base Yr

570 SE SUNFLOWER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,475 121.7700 136.38 201,160 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 2026 1,400 190,932

FOP 40 30 2026 12 1,637

FOP 210 30 2026 63 8,592

1,650 1,475 201,160

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=80,10] W14 W21 W15 S28 E22 E28 N28 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=46,0] E21 S10 W21 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=57,38] E8 S5 W8 N5 $
.

BAS
2026

14
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28
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28

28
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2026

21

10

21

10

FOP
2026

8
5

8

5

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 572.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,716

1,716

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 12,632.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,632


